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No. of Sheep on
31st May.

1886. I 1887.

Cudworth, C. W., Tukekura
Daly, E. D. H., Woodside, Hautapu
Diprose, T. N., Tauwliare
Dodd, T. E., Tauwhare
Dougherty, N. J., Green Hill, Cambridge ...
Douglas, W. M., Cambridge
Duncan, John, Moremere, Mercer
Ellis, John, Rangiriri
Ewen, L. B., Tamahere
Findlav, W., Miranda
Findley, R. G.,Miranda
Forrest, J., Cambridge
Graham, S. S., Tamahere
Gregory, M. W., Mercer
Greenwood, D., Hautapu
Hill, G., jun., Hunlly
Hooton, W. & Co., Rangiriri
Jefferis, John, Rangiriri
Kenny, John, Kirikiroa
I.aing, Hugh, Hautapu
Lindsay, Robert, \Vrairangi
Lovell, W. IT. M., Taupiri
Maclean and Lowe, Taupiri
Main, A., Hautapu
Marlyn, J., jun.,Pencarrow, Cambridge
Mclnnes, George,Miranda
MePherson, J., Kirikiriroa
Morgan, T. Hautapu
Morgan, W. B., Hautapu
N.Z. Loan and Mercantile A. Co., Hamilton
Norris, G T., Hautapu
Baton, Bros., Hautapu
Pearson, A. W., Golborne, Hautapu
Pickering, M. H, Fernando, Hautapu
Powell, W. W., Ngaruawahia
Primrose, J., Kirikiriroa
Proctor, George, Wairangi
Ralph, R. R., Huntly
Reynolds, Henry, Newstead, Hamilton
Ross, William, Wairangi
Rumney, N., Taupiri
Runeiman, G. A., Kirikiriroa
Seddon, S. T., Kirikiriroa
Selby, W., tlie'Poplars,Hautapu
Sclwood, G. J., Churchill
Suttor, A. B.,Eureka, Hamilton
Taylor, William, Taupiri
Taylor, J., Cambridge
Teas, Samuel, Kirikiriroa
Thomas, F. G., Kirikiriroa
Twining, F. N, Maungatawhiri
Vincent, Charles, Mercer
Waikato Land Association, Taupiri
Watt, G., Cambridge
Webster, H B., Hamilton
Wheeler Brothers, Tamahere
White, T. H., Ferndale, Taupiri
Wood, Browne, Woodlands, Hamilton
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RAGLAN COUNTY
(In Waikato Subdivision).

Austin, J. J., Kouroa, Okete
Barker, William, Harapipi
Billington, R., Te Mata
Bregmen, J., Te Mala
Brooks, John, Churchill
Burgess, J. G., Raglan
Oalder, Alexander, Whatawhata
Cogswell, W. P., Lady Down, Waitotuna ...
Dickey, E. M., Whatawhata
Finlayson, David, Harapipi
Fortune, John, Harapipi
Gibb, A. and R., Churchill
Gibbison, W., Okctc
Gilmour and Sons, Raglan
Ila.ris, L. B., Huntly
Harsant, R., Harapipi
Hodgson, L, Harapipi
Jackson, James, Taupiri
James, W. II., Te Rori
Jerome, Alfred,Raglan
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o. of Shcop on
31st May.

1880. 1887.

Jordan, William, Harapipi
Keseel, A., Raglan
Martin, J. Ngaruawahia
McDonald, J. K., Okete
McKinnon Brothers, Rangiriri
Mitchell, Thomas, Raglan
Moon, J., Waitetuna
Murray, Thomas, Mercer
Niccolis, W. O. S., Newnham, Huntly
Noble, Robert, Hamilton
Offesson, Elias, To Rori
Rathborne, R., Ngaruawahia
Sherret, A. S. Harapipi
Shillito, Henry, Port Waikato
Stowart, Robert, Taupiri
Studholme and Co., Te Akau, Raglan
Sutton, G, Crockham, Raglan
Swann, Ann, Aotea
Thomson, W., Ruapuke Farm, Aotea
Underwood, R. B., Tuakau
Wallis, W. H, Okete
Ward, W., The Kauri Farm, Okete
Wilson, Mrs. Lydia, Okete
Zolfel,Henry, Harapipi
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WAIPA COUNTY
(In Waikato Subdivision).

Alderson, William, Alexandra
Alexander, Charles, Te Awamutu
Atkinson, J., Springbank, Hamilton
Blackett, T. O, Tuhikaramea
Hockclt, D., Paikuhu, Te Awamutu
Bosanko, John, Te Awamutu
Bosanko, Richard, To Awamutu
Burke, Richard, Ngaroto
Byeroft, J. and Co., Ngaruawahia
Caley Brothers, Mona Hill, Pukerimu
Carter, Richard, Tuhikaramea
Cockerline, R., Kihikihi
Corboy, Mrs. Mary, Kihikihi
Corrigan, Mrs. Hannah, Ohaupo
Cunningham, J., Te Awamutu
Dawson, A., Ohote, Whatawhata
De Quincey, P. F., Hamilton
Drabble, Robert, Ohaupo
Esh, Richard, Wlntawhata
Farrell, James, Kihikihi
Foster, F. R., Ngaroto
Fry, J., Ngaroto
Germann, F. C, Paterangi
Goodfellow, II.and J., To Awamutu
Goodfellow, T., Alexandra
Graham, William, Hamilton
Gribblo, W. J., Brookfleld, Tamahere
Grice, W., and Co., Roto-o-Rangi, Cambridge
Grierson, J. C, Alexandra
Gubbins, E. II., Innisfallen, Ohaupo
Hall, Robert, Alexandra
Hawke, G. P., Ngaroto
Henderson, A., Kihikihi
Henderson, J., Kihikihi
Hibbs, C, Hamilton
Hudson, R. T., Alexandra
Hughes, T. H, Ohaupo
Hunter, W., Ohaupo
Hutchinson, J., Orakan, Kihikihi
Jolly, Thomas, Hamilton
Jones, Edward, Alexandra
Jones, Wallace, Te Awamutu
Karl Brothers, Ohaupo
Karl, Vincent, Paterangi
Kay, Roger/To Awamutu (Panmure)
Kcighley, H. E., Alexandra
Krippner, M., To Rore
Kusabs, II.,Ohaupo
Lamb, J. A., Ngaruawahia
Livingstone, W. W., Tuhikaramea
Long, H., To Awamutu
Macdonald, A. V., Te Awamutu
Mandeno, J. H, Te Awamutu

7°

53
40
95

180
220

30
Nil

18
Nil

98
225
60
42
20

Nil
28

'7
21
42
? 5

1,248
93°

?o
34
66

Nil
92

180
225
300

44
11

25
88

216
57
98

Nil
6

12

117
10

45
12
A4

1,235
670

29
42

',75°
'3'

Nil
166

Nil
37
'7

408
Nil
Nil

1,230
140
50
60
12

33
'4

242
72
10
27
30

45°
200

'58Nil
8

4°5
7

86
85
35

177
89

450
5°

42
300
'50

Nil
'55

29
'5

230'6
76

Nil
30
61

160
47'

75


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

